I n d u s t ry Leading Te c h n o l o g y
• High Performance Metering Te c h n o l o g y
• 0.2% Accuracy Class
• Revenue Certifiable Test Pulse with KYZ Output
• IEEE 802.11 Wireless Ethernet Capability
• 10 Base T Ethernet - RJ45
• Modbus RS485 or Modbus T C P
• For Commercial Building, Industrial and Shopping Mall A p p l i c a t i o n s

Model Frequency Current Class Communication FormatV-Switch Pack
S h a r k 1 0 0 - S
To order, please fill out ordering guide:
Additional Accessories
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
1800 Shames Drive • We s t b u r y, NY 11590
1- 8 77-E I M E T E R ( 1- 8 7 7-3 46-3837) • E-Mail: s a l e s @ e l e c t r o i n d . c o m
Te l : 5 1 6 - 3 34-0870 • Web Site: w w w.electroind.com • Fa x : 5 16-3 3 8-4 7 4 1
Option
Numbers:
Example: S h a r k 1 0 0 - S - 6 0
- 5 0
50 Hz
S y s t e m
- 6 0
60 Hz
S y s t e m
- 1 0
- 1 0
5 Amp
S e c o n d a r y
- 2
1 Amp
S e c o n d a r y
- 4 8 5
- 4 8 5
R S 4 8 5
- W I F I
Wireless and
LAN Based
E t h e r n e t
-
-
-
- - V 3
- V 3
Default with
Energy Counters
- V 4
Above with
Harmonics and Limits
-
-
-
-
E145722 061005 REV A